Burgerschieen 2015

12.-18.11.2015

Mannschaftswertung

Einzelergebnisse
Platz| SNr Mgr;:zct:zh:ft Man;:;::;i;tsNr ? Summe
1. Hoh-Litzis 1 135 310.0| 310.0
106 | Hege, Wilfried 72301953 105.1 105.1
105 | Holzler, Michael 80404341 103.7 103.7
104 | Ochsenreiter, Gebhard 80404339 101.2 101.2
107 | Keppeler, Matthias 80404340 100.8| 100.8
2. Rettichschneider 1 93 306.8( 306.8
142 | Farenski, Karin 80404255 103.1 103.1
143 | Brinz, Maria 80404483 101.9( 101.9
141 | Rankl, Max 80404482 101.8( 101.8
144 | Schedler, Franko 80404484 93.8 93.8
3. Blutsauger | 96 306.5| 306.5
152 | Schellenbaum, Michael 80404489 103.1 103.1
94 | Rankl, Christian 72303181 101.7( 101.7
95 | Straub, Angelika 80404265 101.7( 101.7
93 | Schellenbaum, Tobias 80404259 101.2( 101.2
4. SwinGolfClub 1 89 305.0| 305.0
2 | Kohler, Konrad 72301972 102.3( 102.3
4 | Pilz, Reiner 72301983 101.5( 1015
1| Senf, Beate 80404242 101.2( 101.2
3| Zodel, Peter 80404240 100.9( 100.9
5. Feuerwehr 1 143 304.3( 304.3
187 | Herrmann, Joachim 80404324 101.7 101.7
188 | Elbs, Thomas 80404360 1014 1014
186 | Baur, Wilfried 80404359 101.2( 101.2
185 | Gsell, Sandra 80404357 100.9( 100.9
6. Musik 1 134 303.2| 303.2
61 [ Zwieller, Karola 80404361 1024 1024
63 | Fuhge, Herbert 72300606 101.3( 101.3
60 | Diebold, Matthias 80404458 99.5 99.5
62 | Miksch, Norbert 80404362 97.5 97.5
Hoh-Litzis 2 136 303.2| 303.2
111 | Jager, Erwin 72301037 102.3( 102.3
109 | Keppeler, Karl 80404343 100.5( 100.5
110 | Mlller, Sebastian 72300077 1004 | 1004
108 | Trautmann, Armin 80404469 98.0 98.0
8. Wilderer Médle 114 302.2| 302.2




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

205
50
51
52

234
235
232
233

154
145
153
147

91
88
90

277
276
279
278

211
213
212

135
134
140
136

15
14
17
16

214
215
292
293

194
195

Karg, Silvia
Heidegger, Nicole
Sutter, Simone
Walser, Jennifer
Alte Plattler-Weiber
Straub, Brigitte
Hodrus, Tanja
ZwielRler, Roswitha
Jarde, Brigitte
Fussball 1

Baur, Joachim
Farenski, Ralph
Karg, Thomas
Breyer, Christian
Musik 8

Kuhn, Christian
Fuchs, Anja

Rief, Michael
Opfenbacher Madle
Fuchs, Claudia
Zwieldler, Anna
Fink, Anna
Stdckeler, Daniela
Howilar Haudrauf
Dr, Michael
Berkmann, Simon
Steurer, Peter
Rettichschneider 2
Kammerer, Marlies
Sutter, Rita
Kapahnke, Ulrich
Brinz, Erich
Holzwurm |
Sauterleute, Karl
Fuchs, Paul

Fafler, Konrad
Klaring, Nico

Josie und Fanclub
Fricker, Josef
Fricker, Gabi
Trautmann, Karoline
Grabherr, Elke
Feuerwehr 3

Rief, Georg

Reich, Edgar

72303717
80404449
80404450
80404451
162
80404402
80404422
80404524
80404403
128
80404491
80404326
72303330
80404485
179
80404296
80404294
80404292
200
80404397
80404395
80404396
80404394
184
80404512
80404514
80404513
94
72301077
80404253
80404251
80404257
137
72301964
72300600
80404413
80404409
132
80404239
80404387
80404332
80404385
147
80404370
80404509

103.6
100.8
97.8
92.4
300.4
101.5
101.0
97.9
94.8
299.9
100.8
100.3
98.8
96.0
299.4
101.3
100.1
98.0
298.5
100.6
100.1
97.8
95.2
297.8
100.4
99.4
98.0
296.9
103.8
99.7
93.4
90.4
296.6
100.2
99.0
97.4
88.6
296.5
103.6
100.1
92.8
89.2
296.2
101.3
98.4

103.6
100.8
97.8
924
300.4
101.5
101.0
97.9
94.8
299.9
100.8
100.3
98.8
96.0
2994
101.3
100.1
98.0
298.5
100.6
100.1
97.8
95.2
297.8
1004
994
98.0
296.9
103.8
99.7
934
904
296.6
100.2
99.0
974
88.6
296.5
103.6
100.1
92.8
89.2
296.2
101.3
984
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20.

21.

22.

24.

25.

26.

146
193

189
190
191
339

204
54
333
55

138

297
296
299
298

242
240
239
241

332
343
383
370

35
36
34
33

67
64
178
65

86
87

Straub, Paul
Schneider, Paul
Feuerwehr 2
Huber, Mareike
Jahn, Frank
Herbert, Reinhard
Abler, Stefan
Wilderer Buabe
Karg, Nikolaus
Heidegger, Magnus
Aichele, Birgit
Lau, Edwin
SwinGolfClub 2
Briinz, Rainer
Grall, Timotheus
Pilz, Patricia

Mierdel, Jens

Jagerschaft-Sid
Schmid, Harald

Jager, Othmar
Boch, Uwe

Zauchner, Patrick

Ruhlandser Wildschiitzen

Diebold, Fritz
Bassett, Stefan
Steckeler, Veri
Diebold, Edith
Freitagsturner
Flachs, Karl
Pelinka, Christian
Gsell, Franz
Wiedemann, Rainer
Die glorreichen Vier
Jork, Sonja

Pilz, Elke

Jork, Leonie

Hele, Corinna
Musik 2

Elbs, Marlies

Fuhge, Alexander

Herrmann, Doris
Fricker, Thomas
Musik 7
Zwieller, Ulrich

Trautmann, Michael

80404367
72302117
146
80404358
80404371
229
72303183
122
72301958
80404453
80404587
80404454
90
80404241
80404244
72305112
80404243
161
80404398
80404399
72301935
80404561
112
72300314
80404298
80404297
80404299
207
72300649
80404595
80404620
80404617
86
80404235
72301711
80404236
80404436
104
80404276
80404273
80404459
80404274
109
80404293
80404289

96.5
96.2
296.2
100.6
98.2
97.4
86.4
295.7
103.5
97.2
95.0
93.6
295.6
101.2
98.4
96.0
94.4
295.1
101.3
100.0
93.8
93.7
293.5
101.1
97.3
95.1
84.3
293.5
101.6
98.4
93.5
88.6
2922
98.2
97.2
96.8
89.4
292.0
102.3
97.8
91.9
86.8
290.1
101.3
95.6

96.5
96.2
296.2
100.6
98.2
974
86.4
295.7
103.5
97.2
95.0
93.6
295.6
101.2
984
96.0
94 .4
2951
101.3
100.0
93.8
93.7
293.5
1011
97.3
951
84.3
293.5
101.6
984
93.5
88.6
292.2
98.2
97.2
96.8
894
292.0
102.3
97.8
91.9
86.8
2901
101.3
95.6




27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

33.

34.

84
85

59
58
56
57

199
196
197
198

119
117
116
118

174
172
175
173

367
366
369
368

318
317
316
312

68
70
69
71

124
125
127
126

363
365

Straub, Veronika
Schollhorn, Rene
Die 4

Schollhorn, Peter
Fricker, Luka
Sutter, Gerhard
Stiegimayr, Michael
Feuerwehr 4
Rapp, Stefan
Fink, Herbert
Fuchs, Josef
Mangold, Martin
Bauerinnen 1
Fink, Agnes
Zwieller, Margret
Straub, Annette

Bundschuh-Hodrus, Gertrud

Fussball 6
Biggel, Markus
Geser, Dominik
Sailer, Yannick
Gerlich, Marius
Wourstsalat
Pawlak, Teresa
Pawlak, Elia
Wourster, Erich
Michels, Jonas
die Wilderer
Stadelmann, Steffi
Gsell, Georg
Gossl, Fritz
Kuczmann, Jirgen
Musik 3

Brinz, Manuel
Haslach, Marcus
Kirchmann, Wolfgang
Miksch, Hermann
Béauerinnen 3
Flachs, Regina
Epple, Heidrun
Gsell, Nadine
Baur, Rita

d' Jager

Flachs, Ambros

Jager, Martin

80404283
80404290

178
80404457
80404456
80404410
80404455

148
80404510
80404369
80404372
80404373

113
80404302
80404300
72303338
80404301

140
80404506
80404504
80404507
80404505

214
80404613
80404612
80404615
80404614

212
80404576
80404575
80404574
80404570

105
80404277
80404279
80404278
80404460

124
72305253
80404474
80404476
80404475

213
72300548
80404611

93.2
86.3
290.0
99.0
95.8
95.2
91.9
289.9
98.8
98.0
93.1
91.1
288.5
97.8
95.8
94.9
89.9
288.3
97.5
97.1
93.7
87.5
288.0
97.2
96.4
94.4
50.9
288.0
98.5
95.1
94.4
89.2
287.5
98.6
95.0
93.9
72.7
287.0
100.8
99.4
86.8
83.9
287.0
104.3
97.6

93.2
86.3
290.0
99.0
95.8
95.2
91.9
289.9
98.8
98.0
93.1
91.1
288.5
97.8
95.8
94.9
89.9
288.3
97.5
97.1
93.7
875
288.0
97.2
96.4
944
50.9
288.0
98.5
95.1
94 .4
89.2
287.5
98.6
95.0
93.9
727
287.0
100.8
994
86.8
83.9
287.0
104.3
97.6
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38.

39.

40.

41.

43.

44,

362
364

283
160
236
282

311
192
385
384

310
309
308

76
77
79
179

20
21
18
19

156
157
158
155

375
382
381
376

Troy, Arnold
Ausserhofer, Herbert
Landjugend 1
Fricker, Laura

Rief, Patricia
Hangartner, Dominik

Fuchs, Sebastian

Beurener Weissgold Freunde

Werner, Bastian
Trautmann, Edwin
Kramer, Andreas
Qertl, Toni

Dero

Stanescu, Gica
Catalinoiu, Catalin
Turcan, Tudor-Catalin
Musik 5

Hauber, Georg
Grabherr, Philipp
Fink, Christian

Hodrus, Xaver

Holzwurm Il

Kraus, Mirel
Karczmarczyk, Dariusz
Reichle, Reinhold
Baum, Andre
Fussball 2

Dorn, Stefan

Perl, Dominik

Jorg, Julian

Haslach, Werner

1. Stock
Kennerknecht, Markus
Schneider, Hans
MeRmer, Norbert
Schaar, Herbert
SwinGolfClub 3

9| Flachs, Wolfgang

8 | Senf, Joachim

337
323
322
321

Kohler, Viktoria

Club der Schénen 5
Weber, Pascal
Bleymeier, Volkert
Weber, Otto

Walser, Peter

80404609
80404610
155
80404393
80404496
80404525
80404389
204
72300715
72302005
80404622
80404621
203
80404569
80404568
80404567
107
80404286
80404463
72303334
80404464
100
80404430
80404270
80404429
80404268
129
80404493
80404494
80404495
80404492
168
80404417
72302099
80404416
80404418
91
80404248
80404245
80404246
131
80404591
80404579
80404308
80404310

85.1
80.4
286.7
97.2
95.2
943
94.0
286.7
100.5
94.2
92.0
79.8
286.3
98.3
96.1
91.9
285.8
96.3
95.3
94.2
87.5
285.6
100.3
94.5
90.8
85.2
285.0
97.6
97.2
90.2
83.4
285.0
97.1
95.6
92.3
84.3
2844
98.8
93.8
91.8
283.9
98.0
94.0
91.9
90.3

85.1
804
286.7
97.2
95.2
94.3
94.0
286.7
100.5
94.2
92.0
79.8
286.3
98.3
96.1
91.9
285.8
96.3
95.3
94.2
875
285.6
100.3
94.5
90.8
85.2
285.0
97.6
97.2
90.2
834
285.0
97.1
95.6
92.3
84.3
2844
98.8
93.8
91.8
283.9
98.0
94.0
91.9
90.3




45.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

289
288
290

270
271
269
272

129
182
128
373

75
72
74

183

123
120
121

230
227
229
228

100
219
102
103

379
380
377
378

284
281
280

98
99

Club der Schénen 3
Voros, Ewald
Drechsel, Ralf
Gaschler, Franz
Notencocktail

Rief, Anna

Reich, Gerhard
Sutter, Armin

Boch, Julia
Béauerinnen 4

Herz, Nicole

Speiser, Carolin
Schneider, Margarethe
MeRmer, Petra
Musik 4

Haslach, Peter
Schellenbaum, Georg
Straub, Gerhard
Straub, Regina
Béauerinnen 2
Fuchs, Ulrike
Bitschnau, Renate
Jahn, Renate

3-2-1 Daneben
Jentzsch, Julia

Fuchs, Fritz

Ihmor, Stefan
Hungenberg, Christian
Blutsauger lil

Fuhge, Glnter
Nufbaumer, Toni
Wagner, Mareike
Brinz, Ursula

A-Team
Siebmacher, Michael
Dempfle, Robert
Nuber, Christian
Hartmann, Jirgen
Club der Schénen 1
Walser-Weber, Siglinde
Tschoke, Sabine
Leonhardt, Andrea
Blutsauger Il
Wagner, Thomas
Boll, Jakob

117
80404305
72300921
80404559

198
80404551
80404412
80404411
80404552

141
80404477
80404478
72302051
80404352

106
80404282
80404461
80404281
80404462

123
80404318
72305365
80404316

187
80404522
80404519
80404521
80404520

98
80404267
80404516
80404264
80404468

170
80404419
80404619
80404421

327

115
80404556
80404337
80404364

97
80404263
72304638

283.7
99.4
92.7
91.6

283.7
98.7
96.1
88.9
78.6

282.9
96.1
94.0
92.8
88.9

282.8
96.5
93.9
92.4
89.6

282.7

100.5
95.7
86.5

281.7
95.2
94.4
92.1
89.7

280.9
95.9
92.7
92.3
87.4

280.8
95.9
93.3
91.6
86.1

280.2
98.4
94.7
87.1

280.1
96.0
92.4

91.6
283.7
98.7
96.1
88.9
78.6
282.9
96.1
94.0
92.8
88.9
282.8
96.5
93.9
924
89.6
282.7
100.5
95.7
86.5
281.7
95.2
944
921
89.7
280.9
95.9
92.7
92.3
874
280.8
95.9
93.3
91.6
86.1
280.2
984
94.7
87.1
280.1
96.0
924




55.

56.

57.

58.

60.

61.

62.

63.

96
97

386
389
387
390

304
306
307
305

374
344
340
358

352
355
353
354

302
301
303
300

162
161
163
176

331
356
245

349
351
350
348

314
315
313

Berle, Roman
Straub, Thomas

1. BPC Bodensee ll
Kuen, Riccardo
Jautz, Andreas
Stumpf, Jens
Molde, Anja
Benny und seine Médels
Rapp, Natalie
Rapp, Christa
Allgaier, Benjamin
Rapp, Verena
Ossi Wessi Bazi
Losert, Peter
Rohrbeck, Mario
Labohar, Andreas
Birk, Werner
AH-Opfenbach
Selig, Wolfgang
Rall, Wendelin
Schuster, Stefan
Martinez, Jose

S' Kappele
StraRle, Michael
Glocker, Josef
Rapp, Josef
Hauber, Simone
Fussball 3
Bellstedt, Uwe
Grath, Norbert
Herrmann, Matthias
Yiicekaya, Ozgiir
Opfenbacher Kings 2
Rubino, Antonio
Kollmuf, Josef
Horschke, Barbara
Sid West End
Grabherr, Hubert
Vogel, Daniela
Keller, Jan

Reindl, Winfried
Die 3

Herrmann, Jutta
Zanker, Matthias

Herrmann, Armin

80404261
80404266

215
80404624
80404627
80404625
80404628

202
80404564
72301783
80404566
80404565

208
80404618
80404425
72300676
80404605

211
80404601
80404604
80404602
80404603

201
80404254
80404563
72301788
80404562

126
80404498
80404497
80404499
80404508

190
80404586
80404307
80404319

160

277
80404600
80404599
80404598

206
80404572
80404573
80404571

91.7
90.8
280.0
95.3
95.0
89.7
89.1
279.6
94.3
93.5
91.8
81.2
278.7
95.3
91.9
91.5
89.5
277.5
93.9
91.8
91.8
83.9
2775
93.5
92.8
91.2
90.6
275.7
96.2
94.1
85.4
83.3
273.9
92.2
91.8
89.9
273.7
92.9
90.7
90.1
89.5
272.5
96.9
92.3
83.3

91.7
90.8
280.0
95.3
95.0
89.7
89.1
279.6
94.3
93.5
91.8
81.2
278.7
95.3
91.9
915
89.5
2775
93.9
91.8
91.8
83.9
2775
93.5
92.8
91.2
90.6
275.7
96.2
941
854
83.3
273.9
92.2
91.8
89.9
273.7
92.9
90.7
901
89.5
2725
96.9
92.3
83.3




64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

220
221
223
222

218
37
38
39

13
11
139

23
24
25
22

131
132
334
133

335
320
319
291

248
249
247
250

181
180
360

169
168
170
171

164

Opfenbacher Kings 1

Horschke, Sabrina
Stebel, Michael
Stebel, Manuel
Stebel, Jasmin
AmericanSnipers
Mdller, Tobias
Hele, Yannic-Noah
Schwammle, Alex
Fehrmann, Noah
SwinGolfClub 4
Schindler, Bernd
Phillipp, Reinhard
Keck, Daniel

Holzwurm il

Schellenbaum, Gebhard

Forster, Sonja
Weishaupt, Thomas
Popek, Stanislaw
Die Uberflieger
Jager, Christl
Schafer, Anke
Schéfer, Udo
Keppeler, Sybilla

Club der Schonen 4

Gaschler, Marc
Leonhardt, Alex
Bresnik, Arnold
Kober, Jirgen
Blindfiichse 1
Gromer, Georg
Gohm, Michaela
Gromer, Uta
Gohm, Frank
Team Kromer
Schillinger, Carmen
Jehle, Michael
Lally, Danny
Fussball 5
Brinz, Andreas
Merker, Florian
Eylert, Franz
Jurgen, Stephan
Fussball 4

Kimmerle, Antony

185
80404313
139

138

331

174
80404515
72301033
80404437
80404438
92
80404428
80404426
80404427
101
72302002
72305364
80404432
80404431
181
80404479
80404480
80404588
80404481
127
80404589
80404578
80404577
80404560
191
80404531
80404532
80404530
80404533
180
80404473
80404470
80404607
139
80404327
80404347
180
80404503
138
80404500

270.8
98.5
90.3
82.0
78.5

269.4
93.4
90.6
85.4
84.8

269.3
95.6
87.1
86.6

268.4
93.8
90.8
83.8
79.0

266.3
92.2
90.8
83.3
73.3

265.0
90.9
89.6
84.5
48.9

264.9
95.1
84.9
84.9
79.8

262.8
95.5
86.0
81.3

260.8
90.5
86.7
83.6
759

260.6
91.1

82.0
785
2694
934
90.6
854
84.8
269.3
95.6
871
86.6
2684
93.8
90.8
83.8
79.0
266.3
92.2
90.8
83.3
73.3
265.0
90.9
89.6
845
48.9
264.9
951
84.9
84.9
79.8
262.8
955
86.0
81.3
260.8
90.5
86.7
83.6
759
260.6
911




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

165
166

391
392
393

286
285
330

28
29
26
27

372
32
30

237
388
238

346
347
345

357
341
359

328
327
329

Reis, Manfred

Selbenbacher, Manuel

1. BPC Bodenseellll

Geser, Michael
Ohlinger, Andreas
Holl, Jakob

Club der Schénen 2

Bleymeier, Ursula
Bergmann, Moni

Bresnik, Hannelore

Holzwurm IV

Bienert, Peter
Brombeiss, Philip
Myschi, Bjérn

Miller, Armin

Holzwurm V

Popek, Adam
Biesenberger, Markus

Dunkelau, Nico

1. BPC Bodensee |

Kuen, Selina
Mangold, Sabrina

Kennerknecht, David

Die 3. Generation

Straub, Stefan
Straub, Gebhard
Straub, Theodor

The Chilihead's

Schillinger, Matthias
Lally, Douglas
Lally, Dylan

Club der Schénen 7

Klink, Roman
Leonhardt, Carina

Bresnik, Eveline

72304634
80404501
216
80404629
80404630
80404631
116
80404558
80404557
80404585
102
80404433
72300851
59
80404271
103
80404269
72300137
80404434
189
80404526
80404626
80404527
210
80404597
72301996
80404596
209
72302024
80404593
80404606
130
80404583
80404582
80404584

90.9 90.9
78.6 78.6
2579| 2579
90.4 904
85.3 85.3
82.2 82.2
2571 25741
90.9 90.9
87.7 87.7
78.5 785
248.3| 2483
91.5 915
80.9 80.9
759 759
65.1 65.1
246.8| 246.8
85.6 85.6
83.8 83.8
774 774
2459| 2459
86.4 86.4
86.1 86.1
73.4 734
2458 | 2458
95.9 95.9
82.6 82.6
67.3 67.3
2272 227.2
99.0 99.0
721 721
56.1 56.1
2178| 2178
84.2 84.2
69.1 69.1
64.5 64.5
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